118 119
OVVIO DISPLAY LED
Design
Serge & Robert Cornelissen
>98 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

3000K
OVVIO DISPLAY LED HIGH POWER
IP 40
6
5
1152/1432/1712 56
48W 1138 mm
60W 1418 mm
72W 1698 mm
5
0
OVVIO DISPLAY LED
3000K
40AA11LED 40PG1000040AA09LED
COD lm mm
40PG18L390 18W 1650 872
40PG24L390 24W 2200 1152
40PG30L390 30W 2750 1432
40PG36L390 36W 3300 1712
40PG42L390 42W 3850 1992
40PG48L390 48W 4401 2272
40PG54L390 54W 4950 2552
40PG60L390 60W 5501 2832
40PG66L390 66W 6051 3112
COD lm mm
40PG18L490 18W 1686 872
40PG24L490 24W 2248 1152
40PG30L490 30W 2810 1432
40PG36L490 36W 3371 1712
40PG42L490 42W 3933 1992
40PG48L490 48W 4496 2272
40PG54L490 54W 5057 2552
40PG60L490 60W 5619 2832
40PG66L490 66W 6181 3112
COD lm mm
40PG48L390HP 48W 4401 1152
40PG60L390HP 60W 5501 1432
40PG72L390HP 72W 6601 1712
COD lm mm
40PG48L490HP 48W 4494 1152
40PG60L490HP 60W 5619 1432
40PG72L490HP 72W 6743 1712
CONTINUOUS ROWS
PMMA diffuser for a soft emission (UGR<22) with no
shadow evident.
End caps not included. See accessories on p. 121.